
KYODAI 2014  17/18-MAI  Rīga   U16 B -60 kg
Competitors: 15

1

1. ČURKINS Artjoms, V.Zeļonija DS

2

5. GALAKTIONOVS Artjoms, Liepājas KSS
10

13. YATSEVICH Aleksey, Dinamo Minsk
0

3

3. PĻEŠIVCEVS Andrejs, Jelgavas BJSS
0

11. SHEMETOVETS Aliksandr, Minska BJSS
10

4

7. ZARUDŅEVS Aļeksejs, Lido
10

15. ŠENVALDS Niklāvs, Kyodai
0

5

2. CAUNA Toms, V.Zeļonija DS
0

10. KONDRATENKO Nikita, Dinamo Minsk
10

6

6. JERŠOVS Juris, Pierīgas BJSS
0

14. ESTOMIROVS Iļjas, Alūksnes BJSS
10

7

4. ALIEV Ruslan, Minska BJSS
10

12. JEĻINSKIS Maksims, Jelgavas BJSS
0

8

8. YAKUBOV Ruslan, Dinamo Minsk
10

16. SKOMOROHOVS Aleksandrs, V.Zeļonija DS
0

9
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ALIEV Ruslan, Minska BJSS

GALAKTIONOVS Artjoms, Liepājas KSS

SHEMETOVETS Aliksandr, Minska BJSS

ZARUDŅEVS Aļeksejs, Lido

ESTOMIROVS Iļjas, Alūksnes BJSS

KONDRATENKO Nikita, Dinamo Minsk

ČURKINS Artjoms, V.Zeļonija DS

JEĻINSKIS Maksims, Jelgavas BJSS


